12:00 pm
12:05 pm
12:15 pm

12:20 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm

COMMUNITY INTERGRATION ADVISORY COMMISSION
August 3, 2016
12:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Department for Aging and Rehabilitative Services
8004 Franklin Farms Drive
Richmond, VA 23229

DRAFT AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Public Comment

Consideration of Minutes from the June 1, 2016 CIAC Meeting
Money Follows the Person Update

- Dana Hicks and Ivy Young, Department of Medical Assistance

Services

Olmstead Strategic Plan
- Commission discussion

Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act
- Constance Garner, AdvanceCLASS

Election of New Officers
Other Business

Adjourn



