

COMMUNITY INTERGRATION ADVISORY COMMISSION August 3, 2016 12:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Department for Aging and Rehabilitative Services 8004 Franklin Farms Drive Richmond, VA 23229

DRAFT AGENDA

12:00 pm	welcome and Introductions
12:05 pm	n Public Comment
12:15 pm	Consideration of Minutes from the June 1, 2016 CIAC Meeting
12:20 pn	 Money Follows the Person Update Dana Hicks and Ivy Young, Department of Medical Assistance Services
1:00 pm	Olmstead Strategic Plan - Commission discussion
2:00 pm	Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act - Constance Garner, AdvanceCLASS
3:00 pm	Election of New Officers
3:30 pm	Other Business
4:00 pm	Adjourn